
 Winner

Losers' Bracket

4-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Saraland High School Class 6A

Beverly Spondike Area 1

dsunnycalb@saralandboe.org

Saraland

04/30/2019
3:00

BC. Rain
05/01/2019
3:00

Blount

04/30/2019
4:30

Baldwin County

05/01/2019
6:00

05/01/2019
7:30

05/01/2019
4:30

04/30/2019
6:00

3342100758



 Winner

Losers' Bracket

4-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Daphne High School Class 6A

Drew Lee Area 2

dmlee@bcbe.org

Daphne

05/01/2019
5:00 pm

Robertsdale
05/02/2019
2:00 pm

Gulf Shores

05/01/2019
3:00 pm

Spanish Fort

05/02/2019
6:00 pm

05/02/2019
8:00 pm

05/02/2019
4:00 pm

05/01/2019
7:00 pm

3346184476



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Northview High School Class 6A
Bill Singleton Area 3

3345479958 bsingleton@dothan.k12.al.us

Northview

04/30/2019
Eufaul 6:00 PM

04/30/2019
4:00 PM

Dothan

05/02/2019
5:00 PM

05/02/2019
7:00 PM

05/02/2019
3:00 PM



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

PARK CROSSING HIGH SCHOOL Class 6A
DR. NICOLE IVEY Area 4

12054799001 christian.ivey@mps.k12.al.us

PARK CROSSING

05/01/2019
SIDNEY LANIER 1:00 PM

05/01/2019
11:00 AM

CARVER

05/02/2019
1:00 PM

05/02/2019
4:00 PM

05/01/2019
4:00 PM



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Stanhope Elmore Class 6A
Ewell Fuller Area 5

3346577728 vbarber18@gmail.com

Stanhope Elmore High School

04/29/2019
Selma High School 6:00pm

04/29/2019
4:30pm

Wetumpka High School

04/30/2019
6:00pm

04/30/2019
4:30pm



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Benjamin Russell High School Class 6A
Anthony Wilkinson Area 6

2567943724 awilkinson@acsk12.net

Benjamin Russell

04/30/2019
Russell County 6:00

04/30/2019
4:00

Opelika

05/01/2019
4:00

05/01/2019
6:00

05/01/2019
2:00



 Winner

Losers' Bracket

4-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Brookwood High School Class 6A

Daniel Bray Area 7

dbray@tcss.net

Brookwood

05/02/2019
1:00 pm

Bryant
05/02/2019
7:00 pm

Northridge

05/02/2019
3:00 pm

Hillcrest

05/03/2019
5:00 pm

05/03/2019
7:00 pm

05/03/2019
3:00 pm

05/02/2019
5:00 pm

2056570038



 Winner

Losers' Bracket

4-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Helena High School Class 6A

April Brand Area 8

abrand@shelbyed.org

Helena

04/30/2019
5:30pm

Calera
05/02/2019
3:30pm

Pelham

04/30/2019
3:30pm

Chelsea

05/02/2019
7:30pm

05/03/2019
3:30pm

05/02/2019
5:30pm

04/30/2019
7:30pm

2564540396



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Hueytown High School Class 6A
Dr. Joseph Garner Area 9

2059364004 jgarner@jefcoed.com

Hueytown High School

04/29/2019
Bessemer City High School 5:00 PM

04/29/2019
3:30 PM

McAdory High School

04/30/2019
5:00 PM

04/30/2019
6:30 PM

04/29/2019
6:30 PM



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Homewood High School Class 6A
Doug Gann Area 10

2052180224 dgann@homewood.k12.al.us

Homewood High School

05/01/2019
Huffman High School 4:30 PM

05/01/2019
2:00 PM

Shades Valley High School

05/02/2019
4:30 PM

05/02/2019
6:30 PM

05/01/2019
6:30 PM



 Winner

Losers' Bracket

4-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

GARDENDALE Class 6A

Shelton Dukes Area 11

sdukes@jefcoed.com

Gardendale

04/30/2019
8:30 am

Carver
04/30/2019
2:30

Jackson Olin

04/30/2019
10:30

Minor

04/30/2019
6:30

04/30/2019
8:30

04/30/2019
4:30

04/30/2019
12:30

2055141856



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Pell City High School Class 6A
Dr. Tony Dowdy Area 12

12053655672 tdowdy@pellcityschools.net

Pell City

04/30/2019
Clay Chalkville 7:00 pm

04/30/2019
5:00 pm

Pinson Valley

05/02/2019
6:00 pm

05/02/2019
8:00 pm

05/02/2019
4:00 pm



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Oxford High School Class 6A
Heath Harmon Area 13

2562230204 ldavidson.oh@oxford.k12.al.us

Oxford

04/30/2019
Ft Payne 6:00 PM

04/30/2019
4:30 PM

Albertville

05/02/2019
6:00

05/02/2019
7:30

05/02/2019
4:30



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Hartselle (Sparkman Park) Class 6A
Brad Cooper Area 14

2565716490 brad.cooper@hartselletigers.org

Hartselle

04/30/2019
Cullman 6:00

04/30/2019
4:00

Decatur

05/02/2019
5:30

05/02/2019
7 ;30

05/02/2019
3:30



Winner

3-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Winner

Losers' Bracket

Athens High School Class 6A
Dr. Rick Carter Area 15

2564521990 rick.carter@acs-k12.org

Athens High School

04/30/2019
Columbia High School 6:30 PM

04/30/2019
5:00PM

Muscle Shoals High School

05/02/2019
6:30 PM

05/02/2019
8:00 PM

05/02/2019
5:00 PM



 Winner

Losers' Bracket

4-Team  Double Elimination Bracket

Winners' Bracket

Buckhorn Class 6A

David Carroll Area 16

dcarroll@mcssk12.org

Buckhorn

04/30/2019
3:00 PM

Mae Jemison
05/01/2019
3:00 PM

Lee - HSV

04/30/2019
4:45 PM

Hazel Green

05/01/2019
6:30 PM

05/01/2019
8:15 PM

05/01/2019
5:00 PM

04/30/2019
6:15 PM

2568513300
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